
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
09.30a.m -
10.15a.m

10.15a.m-
11.00a.m

11.00a.m-
11.45am

11.45a.m-
12.30p.m

12.30p.m-
01.15p.m

01.15p.m-
02.00p.m

02.00p.m-
02.45p.m

02.45-
03.30p.m

03.30p.m-
04.15p.m

1st Year
CC-02-

(GM)-06

2nd Year
CC-05-

(MRP)-47

3rd Year
CC-11

(MRP)-07
CC-12

(GM)-07

1st Year
CC-02-

(GM)-03
Ethics & Values

2nd Year
CC-05

(MRP)-07
CC-06

(GM)-07

3rd Year
CC-11

(MRP)-07
CC12

(GM)-08

1st Year
GE-01

(GM)-06
Ethics & Values

CC-01
(MRP)-51

EVS
(MRP)-45

2nd Year
CC-06

(GM)-07
CC-05

(MRP)-07
RC

3rd Year
CC-12

(GM)-LAB

1st Year
CC-01

(MRP)-03
CC-02

(GM)-04
RC

2nd Year
CC-06

(GM)-48
CC-07

(MRP)-03

3rd Year
DSE-01

(MRP)-04
CC-12

(GM)-05

1st Year
GE-01

(MRP)-06
CC-02-

(GM)-LAB

2nd Year

3rd Year
DSE-01

(GM)-47
DSE-01

(MRP)-08
RC

1st Year
CC-01

(MRP)08
Ethics & Values

EVS.
(MRP)-45

2nd Year
CC-07

(GM)-47
CC-07

(MRP)-04
CC-07

(MRP)-51

3rd Year
CC-12

(GM)-06
DSE-01

(MRP)-06

RC: REMEDIAL CLASS

DAY
CLASS

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY
TIME TABLE 2022-23

SEMINAR

SEMINAR

SEMINAR

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY


